

**TLS Construction**  
2000 N. Burkhart Road  
Howell, MI 48855  
Phone (517) 225-5071

**San Marino Excavating, Inc.**  
5550 Mitchell Way  
Milford, MI 48843  
Phone (517) 518-8890

**Lacaria Concrete Construction**  
3720 Central Street  
Detroit, MI 48210  
Phone (313) 843-3865

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,100.00	\$32,100.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2. Clearing	0.75	Acre	\$7,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00
3. Culv Rem, Less than 24 inch	1	EA	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
4. Curb and Gutter, Rem, Special	45	Ft	\$26.00	\$1,170.00	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
5. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	150	Ft	\$46.00	\$6,900.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
6. Granular material, CI II	210	Cyd	\$25.75	\$5,407.50	\$55.00	\$11,550.00	\$30.00	\$6,300.00
7. Sidewalk Grading, Special	24.32	Sta	\$1,530.00	\$37,209.60	\$3,000.00	\$72,960.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,480.00
8. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	4,864	Ft	\$1.75	\$8,512.00	\$1.75	\$8,512.00	\$10.50	\$51,072.00
9. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Special	325	Syd	\$24.80	\$8,060.00	\$11.50	\$3,737.50	\$23.00	\$7,475.00
10. Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	100	Cyd	\$80.40	\$8,040.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
11. Geogrid, Special	300	Syd	\$8.60	\$2,580.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
12. Maintenance Gravel	50	Ton	\$37.25	\$1,862.50	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
13. Culv End Sect, Conc, 12 inch	3	Ea	\$885.00	\$2,655.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
14. Culv, CI A, Conc, 12 inch	64	Ft	\$61.00	\$3,904.00	\$100.00	\$6,400.00	\$45.00	\$2,880.00
15. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	\$1,655.00	\$1,655.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
16. Hand Patching, Special	35	Ton	\$214.00	\$7,490.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00	\$250.00	\$8,750.00
17. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	20	Ea	\$14.25	\$285.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$9.00	\$180.00
18. Rockery Wall, Special	450	Sft	\$60.00	\$27,000.00	\$40.00	\$18,000.00	\$65.00	\$29,250.00
19. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	120	Ft	\$42.75	\$5,130.00	\$27.00	\$3,240.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00
20. Detectable Warning Surface	25	Ft	\$51.00	\$1,275.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00
21. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc, Special	25	Ft	\$43.00	\$1,075.00	\$19.00	\$475.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
22. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Special	11,759	Sft	\$6.80	\$79,961.20	\$5.95	\$69,966.05	\$6.59	\$77,491.81
23. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Special	250	Sft	\$9.30	\$2,325.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.50	\$1,875.00
24. Post, Wood, 4 inch by 6 inch	30	Ft	\$29.00	\$870.00	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
25. Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	1	Ea	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
26. Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	432	Ft	\$3.60	\$1,555.20	\$5.00	\$2,160.00	\$9.00	\$3,888.00
27. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Furn	5	Ea	\$93.00	\$465.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
28. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Oper	5	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
29. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	100	Ea	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
30. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	100	Ea	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
31. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	2	Ea	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
32. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	2	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
33. Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$4,891.13	\$4,891.13	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
34. Plastic Dreum, High Intensity, Furn	50	Ea	\$24.25	\$1,212.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
35. Plastic Dreum, High Intensity, Oper	50	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
36. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	500	Sft	\$7.15	\$3,575.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
37. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	500	Sft	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
38. Traffic Regulator Control	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
39. Turf Establishment, Special	2,540	Syd	\$5.82	\$14,782.80	\$8.00	\$20,320.00	\$12.00	\$30,480.00
40. Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	10	Ea	\$675.00	\$6,750.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
41. Audio/Video Route Survey, Special	1	SL	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
42. Sprinkler Line, Special	200	Ft	\$6.25	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
43. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	15	Ea	\$97.00	\$1,455.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
44. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	15	Ea	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>				<b>\$284,000.00</b>		<b>\$338,485.55</b>	*	<b>\$356,676.81</b>

ENGINEER: Michael P. Darga, P.E.  
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
105 W Grand River Ave  
Howell, MI 48843

Corrected by Engineer \*